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TABLE 1 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR (ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL)
New to the ASLI Romeijn, Aimee Vice Principal North Slope Borough District aimee.romeijn@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Gobeske, Tom Assistant Principal Lower Yukon School district tgobeske@loweryukon.org

Attended Last Year Bartman, Dana Assistant Principal Manokotak Nunaniq School dbartman@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Gosuk, Sam Assistant Principal Southwest Region Schools sgosuk@swrsd.org

Attended Last Year Crabtree, Nate Assistant Principal Southwest Region School District ncrabtree@swrsd.org

Attended Last Year Lane, Mike Assistant Principal NWABSD mlane@nwarctic.org

New to the ASLI Crabb, John Assistant Principal NWABSD Jcrabb@nwarctic.org

TABLE 2 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR (TEACHER LEADER)
Attended Last Year Townsend, John Lead Teacher Lower Yukon School District jtownsend@loweryukon.org

Attended Last Year Redmond, Meghan Lead Teacher Southwest Region School District mredmond@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Lloyd, Rodney Teacher North Slope Borough District rodney.lloyd@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Rau, Richard Teacher Southwest Region School District rrau@swrsd.org

Attended Last Year Horton, Jackie Teacher Alaska Gateway School District jhorton@agsd.us

Attended Last Year Weisz, Tracie Teacher Alaska Gateway School District tweisz@agsd.us

TABLE 3 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR
Attended Last Year McCalla, Kevin Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District kevin_mccalla@lksd.org

New to the ASLI Gill, Joshua Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District joshua_gill@lksd.org

Attended Last Year Matthew, Good Principal Kashunamiut aksciteach@yahoo.com
Attended Last Year Wilson, Stacey Principal Lower Yukon School Dist swilson@loweryukon.org

Attended Last Year Blizard, Kathleen Principal North Slope Borough School District kathleen.blizard@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year King, Ralph Principal NWABSD rking@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Johnson, Larry Principal Southwest Region School District ljohnson@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Pederson, Eric Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District eric_pederson@lksd.org

TABLE 4 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR
Attended Last Year Kashatok, Grant Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District grant_kashatok@lksd.org

Attended Last Year McKenzie, Sherry Principal Yupiit School District smckenzie@yupiit.org

New to the ASLI Clark, Russell Principal Lower Yukon School Dist rclark@loweryukon.org

Attended Last Year Wilbanks, Gregg Principal North Slope Borough District gregg.wilbanks@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Walker, Terri Principal NWABSD twalker@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year McCanna, Cody Principal Southwest Region School District cmccanna@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Van Dyke, Debra Principal Yukon Flats School District debra.vandyke@yukonflats.net

New to the ASLI Price, Peggie Principal YupiitSchoolDistrict llcharles@yupiit.org



HOME GROUPS

ASLI	
  2012 2	
  	
  of	
  	
  4

TABLE 5 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR
New to the ASLI Betz, Walt Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District walt_betz@lksd.org

New to the ASLI Stirling, Brett Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District brett_stirling@lksd.org

Attended Last Year Johnson, Peter Insructional Leader Lower Yukon School District pjohnson@loweryukon.org

Attended Last Year Gerving, Herman Principal North Slope Borough District herman.gerving@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Clark, Paul Principal NWABSD pclark@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Preston, Nathaniel Principal Southwest Region School District npreston@swrsd.org

Attended Last Year Titus, Anne Principal Yukon Koyukuk School District atitus@yksd.com

New to the ASLI Scott, Brett Principal Southwest Region School District bscott@swrsd.org

TABLE 6 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR
New to the ASLI Vanasse, Janelle Principal Lower Kuskokwim School District janelle_vanasse@lksd.org

Attended Last Year Moen, Jason Instructional Leader Lower Yukon School District jmoen@loweryukon.org

Attended Last Year Reed, Diane Principal Lower Yukon School District dreed@loweryukon.org

New to the ASLI Meade, Bob Principal North Slope Borough District Bob.meade@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Theoharis, Zoe Principal NWABSD ztheoharis@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Finkenbinder, Audra Principal Southwest Region School District afinkenbinder@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Burke, Eugene Principal Yupiit School District gburke@yupiit.org

TABLE 7 - SITE ADMINISTRATOR (PRINCIPAL TEACHER)
Attended Last Year Cook, Frank Principal/Teacher Alaska Gateway School District fcook@agsd.us

Attended Last Year Kron, Gordon Principal/Teacher Alaska Gateway School District gkron@agsd.us

Attended Last Year Roach, Craig Principal/Teacher Alaska Gateway School District croach@agsd.us

Attended Last Year Shrider, Randi Principal/Teacher Yukon Koyukuk School District rshrider@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Dayton, Josie Principal/Teacher Yukon Koyukuk School District jdayton@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Mason, Nancy Principal/Teacher Yukon Koyukuk School District nmason@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Charlie, Vicky Principal/Teacher Yukon Koyukuk School District vcharlie@yksd.com

TABLE 8 - DISTRICT OFFICE  (SUPERINTENDENT)
Attended Last Year Poage, Todd Superintendent Alaska Gateway School District tpoage@agsd.us

Attended Last Year Baldwin, Gary Superintendent Lower Kuskokwim School District gary_baldwin@lksd.org

Attended Last Year Cowan, Peggy Superintendent NSBSD peggy.cowan@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Eck, Norman Superintendent NWABSD neck@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Piazza, David Superintendent Southwest Region School District piazzad@swrsd.org

Attended Last Year Boyd, Kerry Superintendent Yukon Koyukuk School District kboyd@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Carlson, Richard Superintendent Klawock City School District
richard.carlson@klawockschool
.com

New to the ASLI Conboy, Doug Superintendent Kashunamiut Schools dconboy@chevakschool.org

Attended Last Year Bowie, Lance Superintendent Yukon Flats lance.bowie@yukonflats.net
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TABLE 9 - DISTRICT  OFFICE  (ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS)
Attended Last Year Kuhns, Carlton Assist. Superintendent LKSD carlton_kuhns@lksd.org

Attended Last Year MacManus, Scott Assist. Superintendent Alaska Gateway School District smacmanus@agsd.us

Attended Last Year Parady, Elizabeth Assist. Superintendent North Slope Borough School District lisa.parady@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year O'Brien, Annmarie Assist. Superintendent NWABSD aobrien@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Hrinko, Gina Assist. Superintendent Yukon Koyukuk School District ghrinko@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Langton, Gerald Assist. Superintendent YupiitSchoolDistrict klangton@yupiit.org

Attended Last Year Walker, Daniel Assist. Superintendent Lower Kuskokwim School District daniel_walker@lksd.org

TABLE 10 - DISTRICT OFFICE 
Attended Last Year Buffum, Dawn Instructional Coach Alaska Gateway School District dbuffum@agsd.us

New to the ASLI Simpson, Pamella District Literacy Coach North Slope Borough District pamella.simpson@nsbsd.org

Attended Last Year Schaeffer, Carol
Special Asst. to the 
Superintendent NWABSD cschaeffer@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Saito, Linda
Director of 
Curriculum/Instruction NWABSD lsaito@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Miles, Donna Curriculum Coordinator Yupiit School District lmiles@yupiit.org

New to the ASLI Campbell, Jeanne Curriculum Coordinator Kashunamiut jcampbell@chevakschool.org

Attended Last Year Noonkesser, Steve
Director of Instruction & 
Information Systems Southwest Region Schools snoonkesser@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Winebarger, Caitlin Coordinator to C & I North Slope Borough District caitlin.winebarger@nsbsd.org

TABLE 11 - DISTRICT OFFICE 

New to the ASLI Ilutsik, Esther
Director of Yup'ik 
Studies Southwest Region Schools eilutsik@swrsd.org

New to the ASLI Miller, Gayle
Director of Academic 
Programs & Support Lower Kuskokwim School District gayle_miller@lksd.org

Attended Last Year Woody, Patricia CTE Coordinator Yukon Koyukuk School District pwoody@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Finkenbinder, Art Director of HR Northwest Arctic Borough Schools afink@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year Poage, Cristina

Director of Special 
Education & Student 
Support Services Yukon Koyukuk School District cpoage@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Schweigert, Cheryl
Director of Special 
Programs NWABSD cschweigert@nwarctic.org

Attended Last Year White, Carl
Asst. to the 
Superintendent Bering Strait School District cwhite@bssd.org

New to the ASLI Clouse, Jon
Federal Programs 
Director Southwest Region School District jclouse@swrsd.org
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TABLE 12 - DISTRICT OFFICE

Attended Last Year Schaeffer, Bunny
Special Asst. to the 
Supt NWABSD bschaeffer@nwarctic.org

New to the ASLI Gray, Robin
Special Education 
Director Southwest Region Schools rgray@swrsd.org

Attended Last Year Moore, Kevin Sped Coordinator Alaska Gateway School District kmoore@agsd.us

New to the ASLI Sundberg, Barbara
State and Federal 
Programs Coordinator Yukon Koyukuk School District bsundberg@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Johnson, Sue
Coordinator of School 
Improvement Bering Strait School District sjohnson@bssd.org

Attended Last Year White, Harry
Dir. Curriculum and 
School Improvement YKSD hwhite@yksd.com

Attended Last Year Tyree, LeeAnn
Director State and 
Federal Programs NWABSD ltyree@nwarctic.org

TABLE 13 - EED  / AACP
TAC EED ACC Kane, Carol Principal Coach AACP/RAPPS hrkane@gmail.com

TAC EED ACC Miller, Cecilia Math Specialist Alaska DEED cecilia.miller@alaska.gov

TAC EED ACC Love, Angela
School & District 
Improvement Alaska DEED angela.love@alaska.gov

TAC EED ACC Davis, Elizabeth
State System of 
Support, EED Alaska DEED elizabeth.davis@alaska.gov

TAC EED ACC Wolter, Bjørn
State Science Content 
Specialist Alaska DEED bjorn.wolter@alaska.gov

TAC EED ACC Melin, Karen Literacy Specialist Alaska DEED karen.melin@alaska.gov

TAC EED ACC Carlson, Phyllis
Director Rural 
Education Alaska DEED phyllis.carlson@alaska.gov

TAC EED ACC Billings, Brad
State System of 
Support Alaska DEED brad.billings@alaska.gov

TABLE 14 - EVALUATION / ASDN /ACC/ PRESENTER
Ozuna, Robert Evaluator RGI Corporation robert@rgicorporation.com

Landvoy, Ryan Evaluator RGI Corporation ryan@rgicorporation.com

Smith, Albert Evaluator RGI Corporation asac@comcast.net

Tonsmeire, Kelly RAPPS Director ASDN ktonsmeire@alaskaacsa.org

Blanc, Kathy RAPPS Staff ASDN kblanc@alaskaacsa.org

Domarazki, Lexi Presenter REACH Education reachlexie@gmail.com

Bertani, Al Presenter ASDN Consultant albertbertani@gmail.com

Whiteley, Gary Presenter Alaska Administrator Coaching gary.whiteley@gmail.com

Payne-Lewis, Julia Presenter Measured Progress
jpayne-
lewis@measuredprogress.org

Garton, Susan Presenter UAA scgarton@uaa.alaska.edu

Schoenberger, Jerry Director ACC jerrys@serrc.org


